
Drink Menu

Whiskey (4cl)

Tequila 

Café au Lait
Special Vodka Saffran (2cl)

Café Artists is Our Home

Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks‌

Alcohol‌

Espresso Macchiato 

Espresso
Double : 4,20 € 3,00 €

Ice Latte
Aroma : (Muka, Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel)

Coffee Cream
Special : 4,20 €

3,80 €

Milkshake Banana

Special Cappuccino
With Chocolate : 4,20 €

3,80 €

Latte Maciato
Special : 4,80 €

Hot Chocolate 
Double : 4,90 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

Shoko Caffee
Double : 4,20 €

3,80 €

3,80 €
Double : 4,20 €

Double : 4,20 €
3,80 €

5,90 €

5,99 €

Kakao Classico

Carrot Juice with IceCream

Fresh Apple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Lemon Ginger 

Orange Juice 

5,99 €

6,90 €

4,20 €

5,90 €

4,20 €

3,90 €

Beer (0.33)

Beer (0.5)

Red Wine (0.1)
Red Wine (0.2) : 5,30 €

Special Shiraz
Red Wine (0.1)
Double (0.2) : 7,50 €

White Wine (0.1)
White Wine (0.2) : 5,30 €

Aperol (0.2)
Hugo (0.1)
Hugo (0.2) : 6,90 €

Double (0.2) : 6,80 €

Jägermeister (2cl)

3,80 €

4,30 €

3,90 €

5,30 €

3,90 €

8,90 €

3,80 €

6,00 €

2,80 €

4,90 €
3,10 €

Cocktails:‌
Saffran Special

Mohito

PinaColada

9,90 €

6,90 €

8,90 €

Soft Drinks‌
Cola (0.2)

Ice Tea

Water

Fassbrause

3,30 €

3,90 €

2,90 €

3,80 €


