



Drink Menu



Hot Drinks

Espresso Double : 4,20 €	3,00 €
Coffee Cream Special : 4,20 €	3,80 €
Special Cappuccino With Chocolate : 4,20 €	3,80 €
Latte Maciato Special : 4,80 €	4,00 €
Hot Chocolate Double : 4,90 €	4,00 €
Shoko Caffee Double : 4,20 €	3,80 €
Espresso Macchiato Double : 4,20 €	3,80 €
Café au Lait Double : 4,20 €	3,80 €

Cold Drinks

Ice Latte Aroma : (Muka, Vanilla, Chocolate, Caramel)	5,90 €
Milkshake Banana	5,99 €
Kakao Classico	5,99 €
Carrot Juice with IceCream	6,90 €
Fresh Apple Juice	4,20 €
Fresh Orange Juice	5,90 €
Lemon Ginger	4,20 €
Orange Juice	3,90 €

Alcohol

Beer (0.33)	3,80 €
Beer (0.5)	4,30 €
Red Wine (0.1) Red Wine (0.2) : 5,30 €	3,90 €
Special Shiraz Red Wine (0.1) Double (0.2) : 7,50 €	5,30 €
White Wine (0.1) White Wine (0.2) : 5,30 €	3,90 €
Aperol (0.2)	8,90 €
Hugo (0.1) Hugo (0.2) : 6,90 €	3,80 €
Whiskey (4cl)	6,00 €
Special Vodka Saffran (2cl) Double (0.2) : 6,80 €	2,80 €
Tequila	4,90 €
Jägermeister (2cl)	3,10 €
Cocktails:	
Saffran Special	9,90 €
Mohito	6,90 €
PinaColada	8,90 €
Soft Drinks	
Cola (0.2)	3,30 €
Ice Tea	3,90 €
Water	2,90 €
Fassbrause	3,80 €